	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MPLAD30KP36A
	MPLAD30KP36A (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MPLAD30KP36A
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 32.38400 (This price is for reference only)
		 MPLAD30KP36A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MPLAD30KP36A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SOM-1547S PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -47DB
NBX-10988 Bud Industries  PANEL INTERNAL 9.06 X 12.99"
LP-06 BK Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.12" .063" BLK
1421NP25 Hammond Manufacturing  CLIP NUT STEEL 10-32 25/PK
V-9776-L Bud Industries  DOOR ECONOGLAS 19" LOCKING
1442777 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS R/A SOCKET 5M
6435096-4 TE Connectivity  MT-RJ TO MT-RJ LAUNCH LEAD
1-5504969-5 TE Connectivity  CA 50/125UM LDD ZIP SC DUP
0210390832 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" 1MM 15POS
0210490169 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .051M 12POS
H2BBG-10106-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048V/H1501TR 6"
H3ABG-10110-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048L/H1505TR10"
H5BBT-10102-R2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016R/H2730TR 2"
H2MXH-3436G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM34H/AE34G/X
511-26-04-BL-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 14' PRE-CUT
C0456A.46.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117TC OA SH PLTC
CT003G Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL GREEN
170-03081 HellermannTyton  1-1/2" PET BRAIDED SLEEVING
181-00603 HellermannTyton  SLHD1.5X1.5 BLK PVC DUCT BULK
181-15209 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 1.5X2
TSRI-JB3 HellermannTyton  2.77" SINGLE GANG JUNC BOX
IDGF6-39466-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-21242-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-09-P10-055800-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
1410-L110-L1F1-S01-385800-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
TCF10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE DUAL ELEMENT 10A 600V
RJS 125SHORT Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 600V GLASS SHORT RJS
02540101Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CARTRIDGE 300V 10A PCB
3SBP 100-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 100MA 250V SLOW 3AG AXIAL
BK/MDA-4/10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 4/10A 250V T-LAG CRM MDA
3422.0005.23 Schurter Inc  FUSE&HOLDR 160MA 63V FAST SMD TR
0213.315M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .315A 250V 5X20MM SLO CART
047302.5MRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V SLO PICO AXL T/R
HV250A Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 3KA 2500V AXIAL
GTCR38-351M-Q10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 350V 20% 10KA RAD
5KP190 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 190VWM 325.5VC AXIAL
20KPA172-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 172VWM 290.85VC P600
SZP6SMB33AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMB
MPLAD6.5KP120CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC PLAD
9EL3 Bourns Inc.  PRIMARY PROTECTOR
	MPLAD30KP36A  keywords
	    	MPLAD30KP36A
	MPLAD30KP36A  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MPLAD30KP36A  pdf
	MPLAD30KP36A  datasheet
	MPLAD30KP36A  price
	MPLAD30KP36A  distributor
	electronic components MPLAD30KP36A
	MPLAD30KP36A  Circuit Protection
	MPLAD30KP36A  TVS - Diodes
	MPLAD30KP36A  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC PLAD
	MPLAD30KP36A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .